Operating System
Windows Windows 10, Windows 8.1, WES8.1, Windows 7, WES7
Linux Linux kernel 4.x
Power
Power Mode DC 12V
Power Connector 1x4 Header
Environment
Operating Temp. 0 °C to 60 °C (32 °F to 140 °F) (J1900)
-20 °C to 70 °C (-4 °F to 158 °F) (E3827/E3845)
Storage Temp. -40 °C to 85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Relative Humidity 10% to 95% (non-condensing)
Certification CE, FCC Class A
Physical
Dimension (LxW) 146 x 102 mm (5.7” x 4.0”)
Ordering Information
CT-DBT0101 3.5” SBC, w/ Intel Atom E3845 (1.91GHz/10W), DDR3L,
HDMI/VGA/LVDS, 2xGbE, 4xCOM, 5xUSB2.0, 1xUSB3.0,
microSD, 2xSATA, Audio, 2xmini-PCle
CT-DBT0102 w/ Intel Atom E3827 (1.75GHz/8W)
CT-DBT0104 w/ Intel Celeron J1900 (2.00GHz/10W)
CT-DBT0201 w/ Intel Atom E3845, 1x mini-PCIe, 1x mSATA, 1x SATA
CT-DBT0202 w/ Intel Atom E3827, 1x mini-PCIe, 1x mSATA, 1x SATA
CT-DBT0204 w/ Intel Celeron J1900, 1x mini-PCIe, 1x mSATA, 1x SATA
System
CPU E3845 (1.91GHz/10W)
E3827 (1.75GHz/8W)
J1900 (2.00GHz/10W)